
8:00-9:30

9:30-9:45

Time

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-5:00

Time

8:30-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

Sessions-Day 2 (July 12 & Oct 5, 2017)

Solid Waste Operator Training Sessions

Topic Speaker

"Heavy Equipment Training"

LUNCH PROVIDED BY LSWA

"Mold in Landfills" Peggy Sellers

Solid Waste Operator Training Sessions

Topic Speaker

"Servicing Your Equipment-

The Do's & Don'ts"
CAT Representative

"Job Safety & Health" Peggy Sellers

Peggy Sellers

2017 LSWA Operator Training Workshop Agenda
July 11-12, 2017-Marksville, Louisiana (Paragon Casino & Resort)

October 4-5,2017, Shreveport, Louisiana (Shreveport Hilton)

"Flood Clean Up" Peggy Sellers

1:15 Louisiana Board of Certification Meeting

Sessions-Day 1 (July 11 & Oct 4, 2017)

Tuesday, July 11 & October 4, 2017
Solid Waste Operator Testing-Suzanne Bordelon, LDEQ

Sign In & Registration for Classes (Must Sign in to receive credit)

"Regs Update -What Should 

Operators Know"
DEQ Enforcement

"Flood Clean Up From the 

Debris Contractors 

Perspective"

Matt Sharpe, Ceres Environmental

"It's All About That Dump, 

All About That Dump (C/D 

Landfills)"

Rodney Schamerhorn

"Emergency Response" Louis Johnson

"Flood Clean-Up & The 

Impacts on Landfills"
Karla Swacker


