2017 LSWA Operator Training Workshop Agenda July 11-12, 2017-Marksville, Louisiana (Paragon Casino & Resort)

October 4-5,2017, Shreveport, Louisiana (Shreveport Hilton)
Tuesday, July 11 & October 4, 2017

Tuesday, July 11 & October 4, 2017		
8:00-9:30 Solid Waste Operator Testing-Suzanne Bordelon, LDEQ		
9:30-9:45 Sign In & Registration for Classes (Must Sign in to receive credit) 1:15 Louisiana Board of Certification Meeting		
Sessions-Day 1 (July 11 & Oct 4, 2017)		
Solid Waste Operator Training Sessions		
Time	Topic	Speaker
10:00-11:00	"Servicing Your Equipment- The Do's & Don'ts"	CAT Representative
11:00-12:00	"Regs Update -What Should Operators Know"	DEQ Enforcement
12:00-1:00	LUNCH	PROVIDED BY LSWA
1:00-2:00	"Mold in Landfills"	Peggy Sellers
2:00-3:00	"Flood Clean Up"	Peggy Sellers
3:00-4:00	"Job Safety & Health"	Peggy Sellers
4:00-5:00	"Heavy Equipment Training"	Peggy Sellers
Sessions-Day 2 (July 12 & Oct 5, 2017)		
Solid Waste Operator Training Sessions		
Time	Topic	Speaker
8:30-9:30	"It's All About That Dump, All About That Dump (C/D Landfills)"	Rodney Schamerhorn
9:30-10:30	"Emergency Response"	Louis Johnson
10:30-11:30	"Flood Clean-Up & The Impacts on Landfills"	Karla Swacker
11:30-12:30	"Flood Clean Up From the Debris Contractors Perspective"	Matt Sharpe, Ceres Environmental